SCHOOL DISTRICT OF CLAY COUNTY
CHANGE ORDER NO

SDCG PROJECT NAME: _Orangie Park High School Fire Alarm Replacermerit

SDCC PROJECT NO: C-19-08/09 .

The Owner authorized the Contractor to make the following ¢hange(s) in the corntract dated
No\/ember 17, 2009.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: . :264324.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S): $__264.724,00

Change(s) and reason(s) for this Change Ordet:,

Dirsct Purchase of construchon Mmaisrials by
the School Board of Clay County iy accordance

with. Section’ 01042 ofthe projgct: specrf‘ catm'hsv
¥

Additional Time needed for this Change Order is_Zero (0) calendar days Contract Substantial
Completion date is July 1, 2010. Finial Completion date is July 31, 2010.

For these changes: o Add o & Deduct from the Conftract in accordance w:th the condntaons of
the Cotitratt the sum of: Eighty-seven. thausand, fourhundred ninsty-on

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: _ $64724.00

ADDITION TO CONTRACT: L $0.00

DEDUCTION TO CONTRACT: - $87,401.50
g REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT:  $177,032.50

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER CERTIFICATION: In my. considered professional opinion, as Project
Archiltest/Ergineer, the pricss quoted ini this Change Order aie boih fair ahd réssonabls and in
the propér ratio o the ccfxs’c of ;Pe origﬁal Work contract urider benefit of competitive blddmg

Signature: __ J{»{’i fjf&'ﬂxy@' e Date: _o / [0 T o0
ArchxtectlEpg‘mﬁér 7 T
By execution of this Ch ge Order. the C" 2 nowtedges that all issues related to

the work 1dent|ﬁed in thss Change Order——

‘ ‘L@!&f@. _
b ——=—

Signature; . : . Date: _/— 5 ‘/‘D

- 8DECG Pro;ect Menager //

APPROVED: Signature: _ Date:
Schco! Board Chamnan

ACCEPTED: Signature:




05°L6Y'28$ 000514 98'eP6'vS $9'L6£'28% 11oNaad wviol
82'610'6% 00°06% 02°208$ 89°'197'8% oupe(g Jeqheln 2E8Y0001 08001 600z/9L/ct
10°212°29% 0005% Loee8'es . 9V'E68'€9% SUOJJEDIUNLULIOYD '@ PUNOS BJIALOSHOEL 1E8Y0001 6100} 600Z/91/21
§0'669'01% 00°05$ . §5°209% 05'Z0'01% oupsig pHop  0€8¥0001 8200} 600z/91/C)
Noionaaa (%1 SONIAVYS (78] SONIAVS  INNOWY HOONZA #'0d # 03 aLva
vioL Xvl XVl FOIOANI

NO.LM3N Nvd

$802¢ 1 MHVd IONVHO

IARA 3937109 002

'ONI ORILOETIN B L

ININIDV1dIY WYY FHld TOOHOIS HOIH MiVd SONVHO
ONISYHIUNd LO3uIa



